Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
JULY 2015

Usage
342,933
45,438
361

583,807
2,500
76

108.00

Cost
$37,659.13
$4,562.36
$78.85

$4,208.30
$38.88
$454.88

$303.72

$47,306.12



	UTILITIES

