BURNET COUNTY UTILITIESJULY 2015

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	342,933	\$37,659.13
Pedernales Electric	45,438	\$4,562.36
TXU Energy	361	\$78.85
Water		
City of Burnet	583,807	\$4,208.30
City of Bertram	2,500	\$38.88
City of Marble Falls	76	\$454.88
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	108.00	\$303.72
		\$47,306.12